Fall 2019

Transfer Advisor In Residence Schedule

Find out information on admissions criteria, transfer credit, degree/major
information, and course advisement. The following college representatives will
be visiting the Downtown Campus on the dates below. Come to the Student
Engagement Center to schedule an appointment.

Date College/University Time
Monday, September 9" Roberts Wesleyan College 10:00 am to 1:30 pm
Wednesday, September 18" | SUNY Buffalo State College 10:00 am to 2:00 pm
Wednesday, September 25 The College at Brockport 9:00 am to 3:00 pm
Monday, September 30" Nazareth College 10:00 am to 2:00 pm
Wednesday, October 2™ SUNY Empire State College 11:00 pm to 1:00 pm
Monday, October 7t SUNY Buffalo State College 10:00 am to 2:00 pm
Wednesday, October 9" Roberts Wesleyan College 10:00 am to 1:30 pm
Monday, October 14 The College At Brockport 9:00 am to 3:00 pm
Wednesday, October 23" St. John Fisher College 1:30 am to 3:30 pm
Tuesday, October 29" SUNY Geneseo 10:00 am to 2:00 pm
Wednesday, October 30t St. John Fisher College 11:00 am to 2:00 pm
Wednesday, October 30" RIT 11:00 am to 1:00 pm
Wednesday, November 6" Nazareth College 10:00 am to 2:00 pm
Thursday, November 7" SUNY Empire State College 11:00 am to 1:00 pm
Wednesday, November 13t The College at Brockport 9:00 am to 3:00 pm
Monday, November 18" Roberts Wesleyan College 10:00 am to 1:30 pm
Wednesday, November 20" St. John Fisher College 11:00 am to 2:00 pm
Thursday, December 5t SUNY Empire State College 11:00 pm to 1:00 pm

Students can only be seen by appointment at the Student Engagement Center
(Room 310). Please stop by or call our office to meet with a college
representative, 685-6002.
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